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Week 1 - NFL Week 1

Hedley Lamarr's Army of Dregs
Department Chairman Mao

Win Some Lose Some

Blues

The Little Lebowski Urban Achievers
FNG

Week 2 - NFL Week 2

Hedley Lamarr's Army of Dregs
#winning

Win Some Lose Some

Darth Helmet

The Little Lebowski Urban Achievers
Lake Lotawana Secessionists

Week 3 - NFL Week 3

Hedley Lamarr's Army of Dregs
#winning

Win Some Lose Some

Darth Helmet

The Little Lebowski Urban Achievers
Lake Lotawana Secessionists

Week 4 - NFL Week 4

Hedley Lamarr's Army of Dregs
#winning

Department Chairman Mao
Clydog

Blues

The Anti-YACxers

Week 5 - NFL Week 5

Hedley Lamarr's Army of Dregs
#winning

Department Chairman Mao
Clydog

Win Some Lose Some

The Anti-YACxers

Week 6 - NFL Week 6

Hedley Lamarr's Army of Dregs
#winning

Department Chairman Mao
Clydog

Win Some Lose Some

Blues

Week 7 - NFL Week 7

Hedley Lamarr's Army of Dregs
#winning

Department Chairman Mao
Clydog

Blues

The Anti-YACxers

103.60
120.80
129.65
120.80
179.10
120.65

118.65
135.70
117.90
168.65
137.55
112.65

122.40
139.55
109.85
123.80
164.10
126.80

206.85
135.70
136.50
110.65
154.35
147.00

182.85
140.65
148.00
137.15
111.00
133.45

118.80
119.70
128.85
106.45
105.65
132.30

115.60
105.30
119.20
123.40
109.20
133.60

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

#winning

Clydog

Darth Helmet

The Anti-YACxers

Lake Lotawana Secessionists
El Guapo

Department Chairman Mao
Clydog

Blues

The Anti-YACxers

FNG

El Guapo

Clydog

Department Chairman Mao
The Anti-YACxers

Blues

El Guapo

FNG

Win Some Lose Some

Darth Helmet

FNG

El Guapo

The Little Lebowski Urban Achievers
Lake Lotawana Secessionists

Darth Helmet

Blues

The Little Lebowski Urban Achievers
Lake Lotawana Secessionists

FNG

El Guapo

El Guapo

FNG

The Anti-YACxers

Darth Helmet

The Little Lebowski Urban Achievers
Lake Lotawana Secessionists

FNG

Lake Lotawana Secessionists

Darth Helmet

Win Some Lose Some

El Guapo

The Little Lebowski Urban Achievers
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113.65
86.85
126.25
62.95
76.70
101.55

147.45
128.75
155.20
142.40
133.25

99.20

129.95
180.55
117.40
223.75
111.60
101.80

122.95
118.65
162.45
88.45
84.00
112.85

113.30
124.25
165.30
120.75

88.85
116.65

124.40
132.15

93.60
103.85
145.45
113.50

146.25
113.30
150.00
158.60

96.55
162.05
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Week 8 - NFL Week 8

Hedley Lamarr's Army of Dregs 154.00 VS Blues 164.10
#winning 142.30 Vs The Anti-YACxers 131.05
Department Chairman Mao 143.05 Vs El Guapo 118.10
Clydog 139.00 Vs The Little Lebowski Urban Achievers 187.25
Win Some Lose Some 155.10 Vs Lake Lotawana Secessionists 110.95
Darth Helmet 121.80 Vs FNG 119.20

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

Hedley Lamarr's Army of Dregs 134.00 VS The Anti-YACxers 112.80
#winning 135.10 Vs The Little Lebowski Urban Achievers 148.10
Department Chairman Mao 110.70 VS Blues 98.75
Clydog 91.75 Vs FNG 85.15
Win Some Lose Some 111.25 VS El Guapo 68.70
Darth Helmet 114.55 Vs Lake Lotawana Secessionists 121.75

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

Hedley Lamarr's Army of Dregs 153.95 VS Lake Lotawana Secessionists 75.45
#winning 160.70 Vs El Guapo 132.50
Department Chairman Mao 187.25 VS Win Some Lose Some 125.40
Clydog 131.15 Vs Blues 141.65
Darth Helmet 148.95 Vs The Little Lebowski Urban Achievers 93.95
The Anti-YACxers 165.85 Vs FNG 118.35

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

Hedley Lamarr's Army of Dregs 137.40 VS The Little Lebowski Urban Achievers 132.50
#winning 122.60 Vs Win Some Lose Some 88.80
Department Chairman Mao 110.95 Vs Lake Lotawana Secessionists 90.35
Clydog 100.35 Vs The Anti-YACxers 113.10
Darth Helmet 155.55 VS El Guapo 106.70
Blues 150.75 S FNG 93.30

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

Hedley Lamarr's Army of Dregs 195.65 VS #winning 125.40
Department Chairman Mao 97.60 Vs Clydog 135.85
Win Some Lose Some 126.00 VS Darth Helmet 116.80
Blues 169.35 VS The Anti-YACxers 102.60
The Little Lebowski Urban Achievers 151.60 VS Lake Lotawana Secessionists 123.30
FNG 105.50 VS El Guapo 85.00

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

Hedley Lamarr's Army of Dregs 107.90 VS Department Chairman Mao 106.10
#winning 95.75 Vs Clydog 99.00
Win Some Lose Some 135.25 Vs Blues 129.20
Darth Helmet 146.60 Vs The Anti-YACxers 151.65
The Little Lebowski Urban Achievers 207.95 VS FNG 73.90
Lake Lotawana Secessionists 100.90 Vs El Guapo 92.10

Week 14 - NFL Week 14

Hedley Lamarr's Army of Dregs 143.85 VS Clydog 100.20
#winning 110.50 Vs Department Chairman Mao 90.40
Win Some Lose Some 139.10 VS The Anti-YACxers 139.80
Darth Helmet 145.40 VS Blues 110.50
The Little Lebowski Urban Achievers 131.50 VS El Guapo 74.30
Lake Lotawana Secessionists 108.95 VS FNG 81.85
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Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15
El Guapo

FNG

#winning

Blues

Clydog

Department Chairman Mao
Hedley Lamarr's Army of Dregs
The Anti-YACxers

The Little Lebowski Urban Achievers
Win Some Lose Some

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16
Win Some Lose Some

Clydog

Department Chairman Mao

The Anti-YACxers

#winning

Blues

Hedley Lamarr's Army of Dregs

The Little Lebowski Urban Achievers

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17
#winning

Blues

Win Some Lose Some

Clydog

Department Chairman Mao

El Guapo

FNG

Lake Lotawana Secessionists
The Anti-YACxers

78.60
137.55
155.30
145.45

99.70
145.10
201.05
110.90
110.95
102.05

173.85
116.20
96.80
155.30
146.95
85.35
98.05
103.80

107.65
103.15
108.10
88.35
100.80
90.90
118.50
90.60
186.60

Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs

Darth Helmet
Lake Lotawana Secessionists

Darth Helmet

FNG

Lake Lotawana Secessionists
El Guapo

Hedley Lamarr's Army of Dregs
The Little Lebowski Urban Achievers
Darth Helmet
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113.05
66.75

141.45
58.05
60.25

102.45

121.50
153.70
154.50
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