

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Hedley Lamarr's Army of Dregs	103.60	VS	#winning	113.65
Department Chairman Mao	120.80	VS	Clydog	86.85
Win Some Lose Some	129.65	VS	Darth Helmet	126.25
Blues	120.80	VS	The Anti-YACxers	62.95
The Little Lebowski Urban Achievers	179.10	VS	Lake Lotawana Secessionists	76.70
FNG	120.65	VS	El Guapo	101.55
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Hedley Lamarr's Army of Dregs	118.65	VS	Department Chairman Mao	147.45
#winning	135.70	VS	Clydog	128.75
Win Some Lose Some	117.90	VS	Blues	155.20
Darth Helmet	168.65	VS	The Anti-YACxers	142.40
The Little Lebowski Urban Achievers	137.55	VS	FNG	133.25
Lake Lotawana Secessionists	112.65	VS	El Guapo	99.20
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Hedley Lamarr's Army of Dregs	122.40	VS	Clydog	129.95
#winning	139.55	VS	Department Chairman Mao	180.55
Win Some Lose Some	109.85	VS	The Anti-YACxers	117.40
Darth Helmet	123.80	VS	Blues	223.75
The Little Lebowski Urban Achievers	164.10	VS	El Guapo	111.60
Lake Lotawana Secessionists	126.80	VS	FNG	101.80
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Hedley Lamarr's Army of Dregs	206.85	VS	Win Some Lose Some	122.95
#winning	135.70	VS	Darth Helmet	118.65
Department Chairman Mao	136.50	VS	FNG	162.45
Clydog	110.65	VS	El Guapo	88.45
Blues	154.35	VS	The Little Lebowski Urban Achievers	84.00
The Anti-YACxers	147.00	VS	Lake Lotawana Secessionists	112.85
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Hedley Lamarr's Army of Dregs	182.85	VS	Darth Helmet	113.30
#winning	140.65	VS	Blues	124.25
Department Chairman Mao	148.00	VS	The Little Lebowski Urban Achievers	165.30
Clydog	137.15	VS	Lake Lotawana Secessionists	120.75
Win Some Lose Some	111.00	VS	FNG	88.85
The Anti-YACxers	133.45	VS	El Guapo	116.65
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Hedley Lamarr's Army of Dregs	118.80	VS	El Guapo	124.40
#winning	119.70	VS	FNG	132.15
Department Chairman Mao	128.85	VS	The Anti-YACxers	93.60
Clydog	106.45	VS	Darth Helmet	103.85
Win Some Lose Some	105.65	VS	The Little Lebowski Urban Achievers	145.45
Blues	132.30	VS	Lake Lotawana Secessionists	113.50
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Hedley Lamarr's Army of Dregs	115.60	VS	FNG	146.25
#winning	105.30	VS	Lake Lotawana Secessionists	113.30
Department Chairman Mao	119.20	VS	Darth Helmet	150.00
Clydog	123.40	VS	Win Some Lose Some	158.60
Blues	109.20	VS	El Guapo	96.55
The Anti-YACxers	133.60	VS	The Little Lebowski Urban Achievers	162.05



Week 9 NEL Week 9				
Week 8 - NFL Week 8 Hedley Lamarr's Army of Dregs	154.00	vs	Blues	164.10
#winning	142.30	vs VS	The Anti-YACxers	131.05
Department Chairman Mao	142.00	VS VS	El Guapo	118.10
Clydog	139.00	VS	The Little Lebowski Urban Achievers	187.25
Win Some Lose Some	155.10	VS	Lake Lotawana Secessionists	110.95
Darth Helmet	121.80	VS	FNG	119.20
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Hedley Lamarr's Army of Dregs	134.00	VS	The Anti-YACxers	112.80
#winning	135.10	VS	The Little Lebowski Urban Achievers	148.10
Department Chairman Mao	110.70	VS	Blues	98.75
Clydog	91.75	VS	FNG	85.15
Win Some Lose Some	111.25	VS	El Guapo	68.70
Darth Helmet	114.55	VS	Lake Lotawana Secessionists	121.75
Week 10 - NFL Week 10 Hedley Lamarr's Army of Dregs	153.95		Lake Lotawana Secessionists	75.45
#winning	160.70	VS	El Guapo	132.50
Department Chairman Mao	187.25	VS	Win Some Lose Some	132.50
Clydog	131.15	vs vs	Blues	125.40
Darth Helmet	148.95	vs VS	The Little Lebowski Urban Achievers	93.95
The Anti-YACxers	140.95	vs VS	FNG	118.35
	105.05	v3	110	110.55
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Hedley Lamarr's Army of Dregs	137.40	VS	The Little Lebowski Urban Achievers	132.50
#winning	122.60	VS	Win Some Lose Some	88.80
Department Chairman Mao	110.95	VS	Lake Lotawana Secessionists	90.35
Clydog	100.35	VS	The Anti-YACxers	113.10
Darth Helmet	155.55	VS	El Guapo	106.70
Blues	150.75	VS	FNG	93.30
Week 12 - NFL Week 12	405.05		<i></i>	105 10
Hedley Lamarr's Army of Dregs Department Chairman Mao	195.65 97.60	VS	#winning	125.40
1		VS	Clydog Darth Helmet	135.85
Win Some Lose Some Blues	126.00 169.35	VS	The Anti-YACxers	116.80 102.60
The Little Lebowski Urban Achievers	151.60	VS	Lake Lotawana Secessionists	123.30
FNG	105.50	vs vs	El Guapo	85.00
FNG	105.50	v5	El Guapo	85.00
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Hedley Lamarr's Army of Dregs	107.90	VS	Department Chairman Mao	106.10
#winning	95.75	VS	Clydog	99.00
Win Some Lose Some	135.25	VS	Blues	129.20
Darth Helmet	146.60	VS	The Anti-YACxers	151.65
The Little Lebowski Urban Achievers	207.95	VS	FNG	73.90
Lake Lotawana Secessionists	100.90	VS	El Guapo	92.10
Week 14 - NFL Week 14				
Hedley Lamarr's Army of Dregs	143.85	VS	Clydog	100.20
#winning	110.50	VS	Department Chairman Mao	90.40
Win Some Lose Some	139.10	VS	The Anti-YACxers	139.80
Darth Helmet	145.40	VS	Blues	110.50
The Little Lebowski Urban Achievers	131.50	VS	El Guapo	74.30
Lake Lotawana Secessionists	108.95	VS	FNG	81.85



FNG

Lake Lotawana Secessionists

The Anti-YACxers

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15	
El Guapo	78.60
FNG	137.55
#winning	155.30
Blues	145.45
Clydog	99.70
Department Chairman Mao	145.10
Hedley Lamarr's Army of Dregs	201.05
The Anti-YACxers	110.90
The Little Lebowski Urban Achiev	vers 110.95
Win Some Lose Some	102.05
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16	
Win Some Lose Some	173.85
Clydog	116.20
Department Chairman Mao	96.80
The Anti-YACxers	155.30
#winning	146.95
Blues	85.35
Hedley Lamarr's Army of Dregs	98.05
The Little Lebowski Urban Achiev	vers 103.80
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17	
#winning	107.65
Blues	103.15
Win Some Lose Some	108.10
Clydog	88.35
Department Chairman Mao	100.80
El Guapo	90.90

vs	Darth Helmet	113.05
vs	Lake Lotawana Secessionists	66.75
VS	Darth Helmet	141.45
VS	FNG	58.05
VS	Lake Lotawana Secessionists	60.25
VS	El Guapo	102.45
VS	Hedley Lamarr's Army of Dregs	121.50
VS	The Little Lebowski Urban Achievers	153.70
VS	Darth Helmet	154.50

118.50

90.60

186.60